Day
FRI

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

Day
SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

Day
SUN

Time

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
Time
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
Time

8:00 AM

14 & Under BEGINNER

Group A

USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai

SEGA/Zhu
CCTA/Ku
USTA Atlanta/Li
USTA Atlanta/Dale
Home Away
USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai Vs SEGA/Zhu
USTA Atlanta/Li vs CCTA/Ku
USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai vs USTA Atlanta/Dale
SEGA/Zhu vs CCTA/Ku
USTA Atlanta/Dale vs USTA Atlanta/Li
Home Away
SEGA/Zhu vs USTA Atlanta/Li
CCTA/Ku vs USTA Atlanta/Dale
USTA Atlanta/Li Vs USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai
USTA Atlanta/Dale vs SEGA/Zhu
CCTA/Ku vs USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai
Home Away

Final (Winner of Group A)

**Group A Winner plays Group B Winner In The Final **

VS

Final (Winner of Group B)

JDS: John Drew Smith Tennis Center
RSTC: Randy Stephens Tennis Center

Location Match #
RSTC 2636937
RSTC 2636938
RSTC 2636939
RSTC 2636940
RSTC 2636941

Location Match #

DS 2636942
JDS 2636943
DS 2636944
JDS 2636945
JDS 2636946
Location Match #
DS TBD



