

14 & Under BEGINNER

Group A

USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai
SEGA/Zhu
CCTA/Ku
USTA Atlanta/Li
USTA Atlanta/Dale

<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Home</u>		<u>Away</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Match #</u>
FRI	9:30 AM	USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai	vs	SEGA/Zhu	RSTC	2636937
FRI	11:00 AM	USTA Atlanta/Li	vs	CCTA/Ku	RSTC	2636938
FRI	12:30 PM	USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai	vs	USTA Atlanta/Dale	RSTC	2636939
FRI	2:00 PM	SEGA/Zhu	vs	CCTA/Ku	RSTC	2636940
FRI	3:30 PM	USTA Atlanta/Dale	vs	USTA Atlanta/Li	RSTC	2636941
<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Home</u>		<u>Away</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Match #</u>
SAT	9:30 AM	SEGA/Zhu	vs	USTA Atlanta/Li	JDS	2636942
SAT	11:00 AM	CCTA/Ku	vs	USTA Atlanta/Dale	JDS	2636943
SAT	12:30 PM	USTA Atlanta/Li	vs	USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai	JDS	2636944
SAT	2:00 PM	USTA Atlanta/Dale	vs	SEGA/Zhu	JDS	2636945
SAT	3:30 PM	CCTA/Ku	vs	USTA Atlanta/Thirumalai	JDS	2636946
<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Home</u>		<u>Away</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Match #</u>
SUN	8:00 AM	Final (Winner of Group A)	vs	Final (Winner of Group B)	JDS	TBD

****Group A Winner plays Group B Winner In The Final ****

JDS: John Drew Smith Tennis Center
RSTC: Randy Stephens Tennis Center